OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11177

05-123-11179

05-123-11396

05-123-11422

05-123-11950

05-123-12082

05-123-29719

05-123-33462

05-123-33466

05-123-33469

05-123-33470

05-123-33471

05-123-33473

05-123-33612

05-123-33695

05-123-37861

05-123-37862

05-123-40341

05-123-40342

05-123-40343

05-123-40344

05-123-40344

Well Name

1 FARR FARMS
1 MAPELLI

2 MILE HIGH
SHEEP

2 MAPELLI

4 MAPELLI

5 MAPELLI

07-16 CRAIG
USX EE

18-43 Calvary

19-31 Calvary

19-32 Calvary

18-42 Calvary

18-34 Calvary

20-11 Calvary

20-12 Calvary

18-33 Calvary

6-30 Godby
2-30 Godby

5 WAAG

1 WAAG

2 WAAG

3 WAAG

3 WAAG

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
10-18-19HC

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
15-18-
19HNC

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
6-7-8HNB

EAST AULT
14-18-
19HNB

EAST AULT
10-18-19HC

EAST AULT
11-18-
19HNC

EAST AULT
15-18-
19HNC

EAST AULT
10-18-19HC

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA
EAST AULT
11-18-
19HNC

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

890

92

1359

148

808

822

97

11

81

35

164

101

646

682

82

1363

1129

245

69

223

212

216

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

C.W.I.OIL &
GAS INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

FRANCIS
ENERGY INC

PETERSON
ENERGY
OPERATING
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

Spud Date

05/13/1983

05/24/1983

11/02/1984

01/31/2014
02/06/2014

02/17/2015

12/29/2014

01/11/2015

01/19/2015

01/19/2015

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

473

450

425

417

310

312

782

780

887

894

884

888

888

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective = Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top
7950 5886
7330 360
6441 5650
7376 6070
7340 6550
7324 6550
7474 1080
7480 1310
7222 616
7718 870
7344 805
7201 882
7201
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

05-123-40344

05-123-40345

05-123-40346

05-123-40347

05-123-40348

05-123-40349

05-123-40350

05-123-40351

05-123-40352

05-123-40353

05-123-40354

05-123-40355

05-123-40356

05-123-40357

05-123-40358

05-123-40359

05-123-40360

3 WAAG

4 WAAG

20 Waag

25 WAAG

22 WAAG

23 Waag

21 Waag

19 Waag

24 WAAG

9 WAAG

18 WAAG

13 WAAG

6 WAAG

8 WAAG

15 WAAG

14 WAAG

11 WAAG

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

226

215

97

393

102

102

109

103

303

105

75

110

112

82

92

76

127

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

01/19/2015

02/08/2015

06/01/2015

06/04/2015

06/02/2015

06/03/2015

06/02/2015

05/31/2015

06/04/2015

05/29/2015

05/22/2015

05/27/2015

02/07/2015

05/30/2015

05/25/2015

05/26/2015

05/28/2015

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

888

864

877

879

881

910

865

872

872

895

907

896

915

895

877

897

894

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

7201
7656 528
7259 70
7592 76
7610 90
7104 424
7164 95
7761
7178 78
7197 640
7302 56
7582 572
7318 88
7196 776
7219
7304 332
7130 441
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

05-123-40361

05-123-40362

05-123-40362

05-123-40363

05-123-40364

05-123-40365

05-123-48143

05-123-48144

05-123-48145

05-123-48146

05-123-48147

05-123-48148

05-123-48149

05-123-48150

05-123-48151

05-123-48152

05-123-48153

12 WAAG

10 WAAG

10 WAAG

16 WAAG

7 WAAG

17 WAAG

E-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

K-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

A-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

G-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

B-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

F-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

C-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

BA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

EA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

H-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

D-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
9-18-19HNB

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

97

91

91

79

66

42

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

05/28/2015

05/29/2015

05/29/2015

05/24/2015

02/14/2015

05/23/2015

01/08/2019

01/09/2019

01/10/2019

01/09/2019

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

PR

XX

PR

XX

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

884

896

896

871

906

895

1500

1500

1500

1500

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

7199 560
7689 6384
7689 580

10254 60
7900 164
7303 63
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

05-123-48154

05-123-48155

05-123-48156

05-123-48157

05-123-48158

05-123-48167

05-123-48168

05-123-48169

05-123-48170

05-123-48171

05-123-48172

05-123-48173

05-123-48174

05-123-48175

05-123-48176

05-123-48177

05-123-48178

HA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

J-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

KA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

1-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

L-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

X-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

T-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

R-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

U-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

W-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

TA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

QA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

NA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

P-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

M-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

WA-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

S-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

02/10/2019

02/16/2019

02/14/2019

02/12/2019

02/15/2019

02/11/2019

02/16/2019

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

DG

DG

XX

DG

DG

DG

XX

XX

XX

XX

DG

DG

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463
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74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

05-123-48179

05-123-48180

05-123-48181

05-123-48182

05-123-49433

05-123-49434

05-123-49435

05-123-49436

05-123-49437

05-123-49438

05-123-49439

05-123-49440

05-123-49441

05-123-49442

05-123-49443

05-123-49444

05-123-49456

05-123-49457

05-123-49458

05-123-49459

05-123-49460

05-123-49461

05-123-49462

05-123-49463

Q-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

0-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

V-20-21HN
Calvary Farms

N-20-21HC
Calvary Farms

4X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

2X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

2X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

2X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

4X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

3X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

1X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

3X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

1X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

4X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

3X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

1X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

7X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

7X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

6X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

5X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

6X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

7X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

5X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

6X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA
EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

o

o

o

o

195

273

183

187

193

192

183

267

182

271

191

278

245

186

179

181

185

190

181

251

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
&
PRODUCTION
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

02/12/2019

XX

XX

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

1500

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463
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98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

05-123-49464

05-123-49465

05-123-49466

X  05-123-33673

X 05-123-39562

X  05-123-45866

x  05-123-45870

x  05-123-45871

05-123-50226

05-123-50227

x  05-123-50228

05-123-50229

05-123-50231

05-123-50232

05-123-50233

05-123-50235

05-123-50236

05-123-50237

05-123-50240

05-123-50241

05-123-50245

05-123-50246

05-123-50249

8X-HNC-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

5X-HNB-16-07-
65 DEHAAN

8X-HC-16-07-65
DEHAAN

CALVARY USX
EE29-04D

Thornton 18L-
401

Reeman D-32-
29HN

Reeman B-32-
29HC

Reeman C-32-
29HN

ELDER 6X-HNC-
09-07-65

ELDER 8X-HNB-
09-07-65

ELDER 5X-HNB-
09-07-65

ELDER 5X-HNC-
09-07-65

ELDER 8X-HC-
09-07-65

ELDER 6X-HNB-
09-07-65

ELDER 6X-HC-
09-07-65

ELDER 7X-HNC-
09-07-65

ELDER 4X-HC-
09-07-65

ELDER 7X-HNB-
09-07-65

ELDER 4X-HNB-
09-07-65

ELDER 8X-HNC-
09-07-65

ELDER 7X-HC-
09-07-65

ELDER 4X-HNC-
09-07-65

ELDER 5X-HC-
09-07-65

Total Wells: 120
Meets Standard(STD): 61
Needs Evaluation: 59

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
8-7-8HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA
EAST AULT
16-18-
19HNA

EAST AULT
2-7-8HNB

EAST AULT
7-7-8HNC

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

EAST AULT
7-7-8HNC

EAST AULT
3-7-8HNC

EAST AULT
3-7-8HNC

EAST AULT
4-7-8HNA

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

EAST AULT
5-7-8HC

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

EAST AULT
7-7-8HNC

EAST AULT
5-7-8HC

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

EAST AULT
1-7-8HC

Date Run: 3/26/2020 Doc [#402307235]

190

181

194

1398

491

1429

1142

1202

937

955

944

1030

955

936

936

935

1185

940

1185

952

940

1381

944

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

NICKEL ROAD
OPERATING
LLC

09/19/2011

10/23/2014
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XX
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463
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463
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463
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